Sept 2019 Payments over £500

02/09/2019 009509
02/09/2019 009515
09/09/2019 009518
19/09/2019 009523
19/09/2019 009530
19/09/2019 009531
19/09/2019 009534
23/09/2019 009536
23/09/2019 009537
23/09/2019 009540
23/09/2019 009554
23/09/2019 009555
24/09/2019 009559
24/09/2019 009561
24/09/2019 009562
24/09/2019 009563
24/09/2019 009564

Bray Dilks Solicitors

CC 8 Bos road rates

M Zwozdiak

Glasdon

Willsher

Insteel

Perranzabuloe Museum trust
Ricoh Ltd

Body Pharm

Perranzabuloe Museum trust
HMRC

Cornwall Pension Fund

Grant - Perranporth llluminations
Grant - Perranporth AFC
Friends of Goonhavern School
Mant Leisure

Mant Leisure

900.00
731.00
590.80
658.00
3083.88
2232.00
862.50
552.12
564.44
1687.20
2274.35
2106.21
5000.00
1000.00
5000.00
5000.00
2200.00



